
BUS # 507-0237 (TRAIN) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER: RUDOLPH BROWN BUS 17/PENDERGRASS/INLET 6:18 AM

BROOKWOOD INN 6:21 AM
BUS 17/ HOT FISH CLUB 6:22 AM
BUS 17 / MARINER WAY 6:23 AM
BUS 17 / COQUINA 6:24 AM
BUS 17 / WILCOX 6:27 AM
BUS 17 / FLAGG POINT 6:28 AM
BUS 17 /SUNNYSIDE 6:29 AM
BLACKBERRY/MURRELLS INLET 6:30 AM
BAKER/MI 6:31 AM
BEND/GREENBRIAR 6:32 AM
MACKLEN / MI 6:33 AM
4208 BROOK 6:34 AM
4307 MI 6:35 AM
WACHESAW RD/LITTLE TONY 6:37 AM
4361 MI 6:38 AM
637 WACHESAW RD 6:39 AM
PLEASANT VIEW/ OLD KING 6:40 AM
DAPHNE/ OLD KING 6:41 AM
GATOR LANE/ SUBWAY 6:42 AM
OLD KINGS HWY/ MARGO 6:43 AM
FIRETHORNE/ FRINGE TREE 6:44 AM
WACC EAST / 4 WAY STOP 6:45 AM
1063 WACC RD 6:50 AM
1036 WACHESAW ROAD 6:52 AM
WACH / KATIE LYNN 6:56 AM
WACC.RD/LOMAX 6:57 AM
CORAL BAY 7:02 AM

BUS # 507-1772 (DOLPHIN) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER:ARTHUR PENN WACCAMAW WACHE 6:24 AM

JOURVES END/GRAY TWIS 6:26AM
LINKSBROOK/RIVERBEND 6:30 AM
159 KNOTTY PINE WAY 6:35 AM
515 TONING DR 6:37AM
30 STUNING DR 6:38 AM
1810 POND RD 6:45 AM
4479 RICHMOND HILL DR 6:46 AM
JEW RIVER RD/EASTER LILLY CT 6:50 AM
4770 NEW RIVER RD 6:51 AM
4311 OLD RIVER RD 6:52 AM
1537 TURNTABLE RD 6:55 AM
TURNTABLE RD/MONTAGUE 6:56 AM
1240 TURNTABLE RD 6:57 AM
1220 TURNTABLE RD 6:58 AM
4770 OLD KINGS HWY 6:59 AM
4557 OLD KINGS HWY 7:00 AM
WESLEY RD/SANDY LN 7:05 AM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW HIGH



WESLEY RD/CHESAPEAKE LN 7:07 AM
4795 WESLEY RD 7:08 AM
4873 WESLEY RD 7:09 AM
WESLEYRD/LU LU LOOP 7:10 AM
WESLEY RD/PENDERGRASS 7:11 AM
5341 WESLEY RD 7:12 AM
WILLBROOK BLVD/AVIAN DR 7:27 AM
KINGS RIVER RD/BEAVER POND LOOP 7:35 AM
WACCAMAW MIDDLE 7:23 AM
WACCAMAW HIGH                            

BUS # 508-1027 (SAND STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
LUVAN BLVD / OLD CARRIAGE LOOP 6:02 AM

DRIVER - BARBARA SNYDER ALSTON PLANTATION 6:10 AM
758 KING RIVER 6:22 AM
CLIFTON / ARCADIA DR 6:24 AM
68 ROSE HILL 6:29 AM
BANNONK BURNN/PLANTATION 6:33 AM
714 HALEY DR 6:37 AM
HAGLEY DR/OTTER RUN 6:38 AM
431 BRACE DRIVE 6:40 AM
MUIRFIELD DR. / LAMOUSTIC CT 6:42 AM
BEAMOUNT HAMMICK 6:45 AM
358 DORAL DR 6:48 AM
257 DORNOCH DR 6:51 AM
971 TRUE BLUE 6:57 AM
16 TRUE BLUE 7:00 AM
22 TRUE BLUE 7:03 AM
KINGS RIVER / BEAVER 7:10 AM
WAVERLY RD/PARTRIDGE LN 7:13AM

WAVERLY / RUSSELL 7:16 AM

WES 7:19 AM

BUS # 507-1728 (APPLE) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
4519 OLD KING HWY 6:31 AM

DRIVER - PATSY MAZONE OLD KING/LUTHER CT 6:32 AM
1220 TURNTABLE RD 6:33 AM
4 TURNTABLE 6:33 AM
1240 TURNTABLE 6:35 AM
TURNTABLE/MONAGUE 6:37 AM
TURNTABLE/SAGE 6:38 AM
1424 TURNTABLE 6:39 AM
1466 TURTABLE 6:40 AM
1535 TURNTABLE ROAD 6:41 AM

4303 OLD RIVER RD. 6:43 AM

4311 OLD RIVER 6:44 AM

SHUG AVE 6:45 AM

1554 B WILGO 6:46 AM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
CAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW 

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



EASTER LILLY 6:47 AM

4470 NEW RIVER 6:48 AM

4587 NEW RIVER 6:49 AM

4419 RICHMOND HILL 6:54 AM

4479 RICHMOND HILL DR 6:54 AM

FULTON / CARRIGE RUN 6:58 AM
1063 WACHESAW RD 7:00 AM
WACHESAW / LOMBARDY 7:01 AM
KATIE LYNN DR/WACHESAW 7:02 AM
LOMAX CT / WACHESAW 7:03 AM
WESLEY RD CHESAPEEK 7:05 AM
SANDY LANE/WESLEY RD 7:05 AM
704 DERRICK LN/WESLEY RD 7:06 AM
4873 WESLEY RD 7:07 AM
LULU LOOP/WESLEY ROAD 7:08 AM
5275 WESLEY RD 7:14 AM
WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE 7:24 AM
WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY 7:36 AM

BUS # 507-1233 (STAR) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER - CHRISTOPHER BELLAMY/SANTOLINA 6:20 AM

PLEASANT VIEW CIR/ OLD KINGS HWY 6:24 AM
BELLAMY AVE/OLD KINGS HWY 6:25 AM
DAPHINE LANE/OLD KINGS HWY 6:26 AM
762 NELSON DR 6:28 AM
OLD KINGS HWY/MARGO LANE 6:31 AM
FRINGETREE DRIVE/WINTERSWEET LANE 6:35 AM
4543 FRINGETREE DR 6:37 AM
FRINGETREE DRIVE/ PISTACHIO 6:39 AM
POND RD/103 HAWK NEST 6:43AM
LINKSBROOK COUNTRY CLUB 6:46 AM
59 STONINGTON DR 6:53 AM
51 STONNING DR 6:54 AM
30 STONNINGTON 6:55 AM
641 COLLINS CREEK 6:56 AM
850 PLANTER TRACE LP 6:58 AM
POND RD/ HAWK NEST 7:00 AM
POND RD/LIMESTONE RD 7:03 AM
PLANTER TRACE LP 7:09 AM
CORAL BAY LN/HWY 17 (MAILBOXES) 7:13 AM
PENDERGRASS LN/CAPTAINS COVE 7:17 AM

BUS # 507-0637 STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER -SANDRA CHANDLER

MLK/173 MCKENZIE 6:45 AM
98 MLK / R. B THOMPSON 6:46 AM
12 MCNEIL LN 6:47 AM
855 PARKERSVILLE RD 6:48 AM
CORNER OF PARKERSVILLE RD 6:49 AM
40- A BRANDY MILL WAY 6:52 AM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE

WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE/WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY



PARKERSVILLE RD (AT 30 MILE SIGN) 6:53 AM
COACHMAN RD/STOP SIGN 6:54 AM
OCEAN HWY/PAGE 6:56 AM
PARKERVILLE/GODFREY RD 6:57 AM
CAPUS DUNCAN/GODFREY 6:58AM
PETIGRU / GRATE AVE 7:00 AM
BEN HORRY AVE. 7:01 AM
CORNER WAVERLY/PETIGRU 7:03 AM
PETIGRU/FERGUSON 7:04AM

BUS # 507-0442 (BIRD) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER -LACONDA MYERS PAWLEY RETREAT 6:45 AM

BEAVER LOOP 6:48 AM
MLK/ MCKENZIE 6:49 AM
GODFREY/PEDIGRU DR 6:50 AM

PEDIGRU/GERTRUDE 6:51 AM
GODFREY/CARPUS DUNCAN 6:52 AM
PARKERSVILLE DAYCARE 6:54 AM
556 RUTLEDGE 6:55 AM
644 PEDIGRU RD 6:56 AM
857 PARKERSVILLE RD 7:01 AM
PARKERSVILLE/ARCHER 7:04 AM
GODFREY RD/ARCHER 7:05 AM
359 MLK ROAD 7:07 AM
BRADLYMILLY RD/MLK RD 7:08 AM
MLK RD/MCNEIL LN 7:09 AM
LIBRARY LN /PAWLEYS PLACE 7:12 AM
708 PETIGRU/GRATE 7:16 AM
INKWOOD CT/PEDIGRU DR 7:18 AM
WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:22 AM
WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 7:23 AM

BUS # 508-0591 (GATOR                                STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
SHORE RUSH/ETRANCE 6:13 AM
SANDY ISLAND 6:25 AM
WILLBROOK BLVE/MINGO 6:28 AM
131 BRIDGE OF LITCHFIELD 6:31 AM
HAWTHORNE / SPICEBUSH 6:47 AM
ASHCROFT CIR/HIGH RIDGE LP @ 6:56 AM
86 BLACK GUM 7:00 AM
33 WISPERIA /BLACK GUM RD 7:02 AM
291 LAKE SHORE DE 7:10 AM
LAKESHORE DR/EUTAW 7:12 AM
197 GEORGIAVILLE 7:13 AM
WACCAMAW MIDDLE 7:22 AM
WACCAMAW INTERMIDIATE 7:25 AM

BUS # 507-2121 (TENNIS STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVE - SHIRLEY SCOTT TYSON/HILL 6:24 AM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH

WACCAMAW MIDDLE/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE



SPRINGFIELD/TYSON 6:25 AM

TYSON/SANDY KNOWLES 6:26 AM

8929 HWY 17 6:28 AM

HWY 17 SMALL LOOP 6:30 AM
EGRET RUN 6:31 AM
CRANE ROAD 6:32 AM
120 ALSTON 6:33 AM
BLOCKAGE/GRAYMAN 6:35 AM
BLOCKADE DR/ LESIURE 6:37 AM
320 MINNOW DRIVEI 6:39 AM
77 SEXTANT PL 6:40 AM
SAFE HARBOR/SPYGLASS 6:44 AM
139 VOYAGE 6:45 AM
SALT MARSH COVE 6:56 AM
44 PERISH 6:57 AM
255 GILMAN 6:58 AM
DINNING/PARRISH RD 6:59 AM
WEATHER BOARD / HWY 17 7:01 AM
136 YALE PL 7:03AM
FORD RD 7:04 AM
OCEAN HWY/ALGOQUIN RD(P.I. PAVILION 7:08AM
PAGE LN/HWY 17 7:10 AM
PROFESSIONAL /  RYE GRASS 7:10 AM

WAVERLY/DICKERSON 7:14 AM

NEWMAN LOOP 7:15 AM

ST CHRISTOPHER/WAVERLY 7:16 AM

WAVERLY/SHERMAN 7:17 AM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:30 AM

WACCAMAW  HIGH SCHOOL 7:38 AM

BUS # 508-0426 (BUTTERFLY) STOP LOCATION
PENDERGRASS & FIRST 6:20 AM
45 BUS. HWY 17 6:21 AM
BUS HWY 17 /BELAIR AVE 6:23 NAM
BUS HWY 17 /MARINER ST 6:24 AM
BUS. HWY 17 / EDEN AVE 6:30 AM
3740 MURRELLS INLET RD 6:59 AM
MURRELLS INLET RD/BLACKBERRYAVE 7:00 AM
MURRELLS INLET RD/BAKER RD 7:01 AM
GREENBRIAR LN 7:02 AM
3968 SPANNE WAY 7:05 AM
3754 NORMA LN 7:07 AM
MACKLEN AVE 4 WAY STOP 7:09 AM
4306 MURRELLS INLET RD 7:11 AM
4502 MURRELLS INLET RD 7:13 AM
186 SUMMER WIND LP/WACHESAW RD 7:14 AM
WACHESAW RD/LITTLE RIVER 7:15 AM

BUS # 507-1455 (TREE) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
DRIVER - TYSON ROAD/HILL DRIVE 6:19AM

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW INTERMEDIATE

WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY/WACCAMAW HIGH



TYSON ROAD/MASSICK LANE 6:20 AM
TYSON ROAD /SANDY KNOWLES 6:21AM
8929 OCEAN HWY 6:22 AM
PAWLEYS PLANTATION 6:25 AM
HWY 17/ SMALLS LOOP 6:26AM
EGRET RUN 6:27 AM

HWY17/CRANE DRIVE 6:28 AM
120 ALSTON 6:29AM
BLOCKADE/SAND BAR 6:30 AM
BLOCKADE DR/CAUSEY 6:31 AM
320 MINNOW DRIVE 6:40 AM
JACK RABBIT/MINNOW DRIVE 6:42AM
MARSH OAKS / DOVE PL 6:43 AM
SAFE HARBOUR/SPYGLASS 6:46 AM
136 YALE ROAD 7:01 AM
451 FORD ROAD 7:04 AM
43 PARRISH ROAD 7:05 AM
117 PARRISH ROAD 7:06 AM
PAWLEY'S PAVILION 7:09 AM
PAGE LANE / HWY 17 7:11 AM
WAVERLY ROAD 7:13 AM
219 PROFESSIONAL/WAVERLY 7:15 AM
WAVERLY RD /DICKERSON 7:18 AM
WAVERLY RD/ NEWMAN LOOP 7:19 AM
WAVERLY RD/ ST. CHRISTOPHER 7:20 AM
WAVERLY RD/ SHERMAN DRIVE 7:21 AM
HAWTHORNE/KINGS RIVER RD 7:25 AM

AVIAN FORREST 7:26 AM

WILLBROOK/AVIAN 7:27 AM

WACCAMAW MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:34 AM

WACCAMAW INTERMIDIATE SCHOOL 7:38 AM

BUS #508-0434 (ICE CREAM) STOP LOCATION APPROXIMATE STOP 
WILDFLOWER/ SHORE RUSH 6:16 AM

DRIVER WILLBROOK/AVIAN 6:27 AM
WILBROCK / MINGO 6:27 AM
SANDY ISLAND 6:30 AM
131 LITCHFIELD BRIDGES 6:31AM

171 CARR RD 6:32 AM
197 GEORGEVILLE RD 6:34 AM
NORRIS DR/ LITCHFIELD 6:37 AM
BLACK GUM/WISTRIA 6:40 AM
ASHCRAFT/HIGHRIDGE (LITCHFIELD OAKS) 6:45 AM
HAWTHORNE/SPICEBUSH 6:49 AM
LINDEN/ASPEN LOOP 6:51 AM
KINGS RIVER/HAWTHORNE 6:54 AM
KINGS RIVER ROAD/WASSAMASSAW 7:00 AM
19 WINDING CREEK DR 7:05 AM
WAVERLY/PARTRIAGE 7:06 AM
BEAVER POND/KINGS RIVER 7:13 AM

WACCAMAW ELEMEN/WACCAMAW HIGH



WACCAMAW ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 7:12 AM

WACCAMAW HIGH SCHOOL 7:20 AM


